
Start Time 

8:50am 

Registration/ 

Early Morn-

ing Work 

8:50-9:00am 

(10 mins) 

Assembly/

Prayer and  

Liturgy 

9:00-9:30am 

(30 mins) 

Session 1 

9:15—

10:40am 

(1 hour 5mins) 

B
re

a
k
  

1
0

:4
0
-1

0
:5

5
 

Session 3 

10:55-

12:00pm 

(1 hour) 

L
u

n
c
h

  

1
2

:0
0

p
m

-1
3

:0
0
p

m
 

Session 4 

1:00-2:00pm 

(1 hour) 

Session 5 

2:00-3:00pm 

(1 hour) 

Session 6 

3:00-3:30pm 

(30mins) 

E
n

d
 o

f d
a

y
 p

ra
y
e

r 

3
:3

0
p

m
 

Monday 

Handwriting 

Practice 

Mission  

Assembly 

 

English: 

Grammar 

 

Maths 
RE RE Music  Com-

puting  

Tuesday 
Spelling test 

and Hand-

writing  

MASS 

/ Hymn  

Practice  

 

English 

 

Maths  
PE 

History/  

Geography 
MFL 

Wednesday 

Handwriting 

Practice 

 

Arithmetic  

 

 

English  

 

Maths Science Science 
Go through 

arithmetic 

Thursday 

Spelling  

Lesson 

Spelling 

Lesson 

 

English  

 

Maths 
RE PE Comprehension 

Friday 
Spelling  

Lesson 

follow up 

Comprehen-

sion 

 

English:  

Reading 

 

Maths RE RE 
Award  

Assembly 
RSHE 

Christ the King Catholic Primary School 

Scots Lane Timetable 2023-24 


