

Christ the King Catholic Primary School



Scots Lane Timetable 2023-24

Start Time 8:50am	Registration/ Early Morn- ing Work 8:50-9:00am	Assembly/ Prayer and Liturgy 9:00-9:30am	Session 1 9:15— 10:40am (1 hour 5mins)	9:15—10:40am hour 5mins) English: Grammar English English English English English English	Session 3 10:55- 12:00pm (1 hour)	Lunch 12:00pm-13:00pm	Session 4 1:00-2:00pm (1 hour)	Session 5 2:00-3:00pm (1 hour)	Session 6 3:00-3:30pm (30mins)	End of day prayer 3:30pm
Monday	(10 mins) Handwriting Practice	(30 mins) Mission Assembly	English: Grammar		Maths		RE	RE Com- puting	Music	
Tuesday	Spelling test and Hand- writing	MASS / Hymn Practice	English		Maths		PE	History/ Geography	MFL	
Wednesday	Handwriting Practice	Arithmetic	English		Maths		Science	Science	Go through arithmetic	
Thursday	Spelling Lesson	Spelling Lesson	English		Maths		RE	PE	Comprehension	
Friday	Spelling Lesson follow up	Comprehen- sion	English: Reading		Maths		RE	RE RSHE	Award Assembly	